
Mo-Fr an Schultagen 65 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Verkehrshinweis Ho AB
Ketteler-Kolleg A 6.19 6.49 7.18 7.48 alle

30
Min

19.18 19.48
Eduard-David-Straße B 6.20 6.50 7.19 7.49 19.19 19.49
Hartenbergpark A 6.21 6.51 7.20 7.50 19.20 19.50
Am Judensand A 6.22 6.52 7.21 7.51 19.21 19.51
SWR - Südwestrundfunk C 6.23 6.53 7.23 7.53 19.23 19.53
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 6.24 6.54 7.24 7.54 19.24 19.54
Universität/Haupteingang E 6.25 6.55 7.25 7.55 19.25 19.55
Hauptbahnhof West A 6.28 6.58 7.29 7.59 19.29 19.59
Münsterplatz B 6.29 6.59 7.31 8.01 19.31 20.01
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage B 6.31 7.01 7.33 8.03 19.33 20.03
Bauhofstraße D 6.33 7.03 7.35 8.05 19.35 20.05
Schusterstraße A 6.34 7.04 7.36 8.06 19.36 20.06
Brückenplatz B 7.17 7.32
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 7.18 7.33
Höfchen A 6.36 7.06 7.20 7.35 7.38 8.08 19.38 20.08
Pfaffengasse B 6.38 7.08 7.22 7.37 7.40 8.10 19.40 20.10
Altstadt/Holzhof B 6.39 7.09 7.24 7.39 7.42 8.12 19.42 20.12
Bf. Römisches Theater B 6.40 7.10 7.25 7.40 7.43 8.13 19.43 20.13
Stadtpark/LEIZA 6.41 7.11 7.26 7.41 7.44 8.14 19.44 20.14
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Röm.Theater B 6.42 7.12 7.27 7.42 7.45 8.15 19.45 20.15
Ritterstraße B 6.43 7.13 7.28 7.43 7.46 8.16 19.46 20.16
Hechtsheimer Straße D  an 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.45 7.48 8.18 19.48 20.18
Hechtsheimer Straße D  ab 6.45 7.15 7.30 7.45 7.48 8.18 19.48 20.18
Bodelschwinghstraße B 6.46 7.16 7.31 7.46 7.49 8.19 19.49 20.19
Martin-Luther-Straße B 6.47 7.17 7.32 7.47 7.50 8.20 19.50 20.20
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 6.48 7.18 7.33 7.48 7.51 8.21 19.51 20.21
Heiligkreuzweg/Löhr Autom. C 6.49 7.19 7.34 7.49 7.52 8.22 19.52 20.22
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. B 6.51 7.21 7.54 8.24 19.54 20.24
Alter Friedhof C 6.52 7.22 7.55 8.25 19.55 20.25
Schillerschule B 6.53 7.23 7.56 8.26 19.56 20.26
Bleichstraße B 6.54 7.24 7.57 8.27 19.57 20.27
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 6.55 7.25 7.58 8.28 19.58 20.28

Ho Von Linie 68 von Hochheim AB Von Linie 58 aus Bischofsheim
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Mo-Fr (Ferien) 65 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A

alle
30
Min

Eduard-David-Straße B
Hartenbergpark A
Am Judensand A
SWR - Südwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universität/Haupteingang E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage B
Bauhofstraße D
Schusterstraße A
Brückenplatz B 6.33 7.03 7.35 8.05 19.35 20.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 6.34 7.04 7.36 8.06 19.36 20.06
Höfchen A 6.36 7.06 7.38 8.08 19.38 20.08
Pfaffengasse B 6.38 7.08 7.40 8.10 19.40 20.10
Altstadt/Holzhof B 6.39 7.09 7.42 8.12 19.42 20.12
Bf. Römisches Theater B 6.40 7.10 7.43 8.13 19.43 20.13
Stadtpark/LEIZA 6.41 7.11 7.44 8.14 19.44 20.14
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Röm.Theater B 6.42 7.12 7.45 8.15 19.45 20.15
Ritterstraße B 6.43 7.13 7.46 8.16 19.46 20.16
Hechtsheimer Straße D  an 6.45 7.15 7.48 8.18 19.48 20.18
Hechtsheimer Straße D  ab 6.45 7.15 7.48 8.18 19.48 20.18
Bodelschwinghstraße B 6.46 7.16 7.49 8.19 19.49 20.19
Martin-Luther-Straße B 6.47 7.17 7.50 8.20 19.50 20.20
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 6.48 7.18 7.51 8.21 19.51 20.21
Heiligkreuzweg/Löhr Autom. C 6.49 7.19 7.52 8.22 19.52 20.22
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. B 6.51 7.21 7.54 8.24 19.54 20.24
Alter Friedhof C 6.52 7.22 7.55 8.25 19.55 20.25
Schillerschule B 6.53 7.23 7.56 8.26 19.56 20.26
Bleichstraße B 6.54 7.24 7.57 8.27 19.57 20.27
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 6.55 7.25 7.58 8.28 19.58 20.28
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Sa (außerhalb der Ferien) 65 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A 8.48 9.18 9.48 alle
30
Min

17.18 17.48 18.21
Eduard-David-Straße B 8.49 9.19 9.49 17.19 17.49 18.22
Hartenbergpark A 8.50 9.20 9.50 17.20 17.50 18.23
Am Judensand A 8.51 9.21 9.51 17.21 17.51 18.24
SWR - Südwestrundfunk C 8.53 9.23 9.53 17.23 17.53 18.25
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A 8.54 9.24 9.54 17.24 17.54 18.26
Universität/Haupteingang E 8.55 9.25 9.55 17.25 17.55 18.27
Hauptbahnhof West A 8.59 9.29 9.59 17.29 17.59 18.30
Münsterplatz B 9.01 9.29 9.59 17.29 17.59 18.30
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage B 9.03 9.33 10.03 17.33 18.03 18.33
Bauhofstraße D 9.05 9.35 10.05 17.35 18.05 18.35
Schusterstraße A 9.06 9.36 10.06 17.36 18.06 18.36
Brückenplatz B 19.05 19.35 20.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 19.06 19.36 20.06
Höfchen A 9.08 9.38 10.08 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
Pfaffengasse B 9.10 9.40 10.10 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
Altstadt/Holzhof B 9.12 9.42 10.12 17.42 18.12 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11
Bf. Römisches Theater B 9.13 9.43 10.13 17.43 18.13 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Stadtpark/LEIZA 9.14 9.44 10.14 17.44 18.14 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Röm.Theater B 9.15 9.45 10.15 17.45 18.15 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Ritterstraße B 9.16 9.46 10.16 17.46 18.16 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Hechtsheimer Straße D  an 9.18 9.48 10.18 17.48 18.18 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
Hechtsheimer Straße D  ab 9.18 9.48 10.18 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
Bodelschwinghstraße B 9.19 9.49 10.19 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
Martin-Luther-Straße B 9.20 9.50 10.20 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 9.21 9.51 10.21 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
Heiligkreuzweg/Löhr Autom. C 9.22 9.52 10.22 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. B 9.24 9.54 10.24 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Alter Friedhof C 9.25 9.55 10.25 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Schillerschule B 9.26 9.56 10.26 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Bleichstraße B 9.27 9.57 10.27 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 9.28 9.58 10.28 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
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Sa (Ferien RLP) 65 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A

alle
30
Min

Eduard-David-Straße B
Hartenbergpark A
Am Judensand A
SWR - Südwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universität/Haupteingang E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage B
Bauhofstraße D
Schusterstraße A
Brückenplatz B 9.05 9.35 17.35 18.05 18.35 19.05 19.35 20.05
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 9.06 9.36 17.36 18.06 18.36 19.06 19.36 20.06
Höfchen A 9.08 9.38 17.38 18.08 18.38 19.08 19.38 20.08
Pfaffengasse B 9.10 9.40 17.40 18.10 18.40 19.10 19.40 20.10
Altstadt/Holzhof B 9.12 9.42 17.42 18.12 18.41 19.11 19.41 20.11
Bf. Römisches Theater B 9.13 9.43 17.43 18.13 18.42 19.12 19.42 20.12
Stadtpark/LEIZA 9.14 9.44 17.44 18.14 18.43 19.13 19.43 20.13
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Röm.Theater B 9.15 9.45 17.45 18.15 18.44 19.14 19.44 20.14
Ritterstraße B 9.16 9.46 17.46 18.16 18.45 19.15 19.45 20.15
Hechtsheimer Straße D  an 9.18 9.48 17.48 18.18 18.47 19.17 19.47 20.17
Hechtsheimer Straße D  ab 9.18 9.48 17.48 18.18 18.48 19.18 19.48 20.18
Bodelschwinghstraße B 9.19 9.49 17.49 18.19 18.49 19.19 19.49 20.19
Martin-Luther-Straße B 9.20 9.50 17.50 18.20 18.50 19.20 19.50 20.20
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 9.21 9.51 17.51 18.21 18.51 19.21 19.51 20.21
Heiligkreuzweg/Löhr Autom. C 9.22 9.52 17.52 18.22 18.52 19.22 19.52 20.22
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. B 9.24 9.54 17.54 18.24 18.54 19.24 19.54 20.24
Alter Friedhof C 9.25 9.55 17.55 18.25 18.55 19.25 19.55 20.25
Schillerschule B 9.26 9.56 17.56 18.26 18.56 19.26 19.56 20.26
Bleichstraße B 9.27 9.57 17.57 18.27 18.57 19.27 19.57 20.27
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 9.28 9.58 17.58 18.28 18.58 19.28 19.58 20.28
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Sonn- und Feiertag 65 Hartenberg/Ketteler-Kolleg > Weisenau/Paul-Gerhardt-Weg

Ketteler-Kolleg A

alle
30
Min

Eduard-David-Straße B
Hartenbergpark A
Am Judensand A
SWR - Südwestrundfunk C
King-Park-C/Bruchwegstadion A
Universität/Haupteingang E
Hauptbahnhof West A
Münsterplatz B
Neubrunnenpl./Römerpassage B
Bauhofstraße D
Schusterstraße A
Brückenplatz B 13.05 13.35 19.05 19.35
Rheingoldhalle/Rathaus A 13.06 13.36 19.06 19.36
Höfchen A 13.08 13.38 19.08 19.38
Pfaffengasse B 13.10 13.40 19.10 19.40
Altstadt/Holzhof B 13.11 13.41 19.11 19.41
Bf. Römisches Theater B 13.12 13.42 19.12 19.42
Stadtpark/LEIZA 13.13 13.43 19.13 19.43
Zitadellenweg/Bf.Röm.Theater B 13.14 13.44 19.14 19.44
Ritterstraße B 13.15 13.45 19.15 19.45
Hechtsheimer Straße D  an 13.17 13.47 19.17 19.47
Hechtsheimer Straße D  ab 13.18 13.48 19.18 19.48
Bodelschwinghstraße B 13.19 13.49 19.19 19.49
Martin-Luther-Straße B 13.20 13.50 19.20 19.50
Gymnasium Mainz-Oberstadt B 13.21 13.51 19.21 19.51
Heiligkreuzweg/Löhr Autom. C 13.22 13.52 19.22 19.52
Wilh.-Th.-Römheld-Str. B 13.24 13.54 19.24 19.54
Alter Friedhof C 13.25 13.55 19.25 19.55
Schillerschule B 13.26 13.56 19.26 19.56
Bleichstraße B 13.27 13.57 19.27 19.57
Paul-Gerhardt-Weg B 13.28 13.58 19.28 19.58
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